
Parent/Guardian Initials__________   Page 1 of 2 

Camper’s Full Name________________________________________ Camper’s 2023-24 Grade________  Gender _______ 
SHADES Location: ________________________________________  Camper’s Date of Birth ______________ Age_______ 

Child T-shirt Size: YXS (4-5) YS (6-8), YM (10-12), YL (14-16), Adult Small, Adult Medium, Adult Large, Adult XL

 Please indicate the weeks you are registering your camper to attend.  Please complete a separate form for each 

camper.

Camp Date Camp Hours 

Summer Vacation 
Camp Title 

Please enroll 
my child in 
the camps 

below 

Camp Cost 
Indicate your selected service for each week below 

5 Days Per 
Week 

Deposit Due 
Upon Registration

Balance Due by 
Due Date

May 28-May 31 
Closed Memorial Day

7:00am-6:00pm Farm Vacation Yes   No $95.00   May 20

June 3-7 7:00am-6:00pm 

Parks Vacation

Yes   No May 27

June 10-14 7:00am-6:00pm 

Caribbean 
Cruise Vacation

Yes   No June 5

June 17-21 
Closed Junteenth

7:00am-6:00pm Beach Vacation Yes   No June10

June 24-July 28 7:00am-6:00pm Rainforest Vacation Yes   No June 17

July 1-5    
Closed 4th of July 

7:00am-6:00pm 
Circus Vacation Yes   No June 24

July 8-12 7:00am-6:00pm Art Lovers 
Vacation

Yes   No July 1

July 15-19 7:00am-6:00pm European Vacation Yes   No July 8

July 22-26 7:00am-6:00pm Big Apple Vacation Yes   No July 15

SHADES is CLOSED for mandatory school year preparation July 29-Aug 7.  The first day of school is Tuesday, August 8, 2023.  Summer 
services are subject to change per KCS directive.

Camper’s Schedule/Fee Form - Summer 2024

S H A D E S
of Development 

$10.00 $85.00

Fees are due on or 
before the Balance 
Due Date Each 
Week

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$100.00

$100.00

$85.00

$100.00

$85.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

July 29-Aug 2 Closed SHADES will be CLOSED for training and school preparation.  (LIT Campout will be Sun., July 28 to Mon., July 29 2024)

$110.00   

$110.00   

$110.00   

$110.00   

$110.00   

$95.00   

$110.00   

$95.00   

Pmt. due on 
holiday - Plan 
ahead



Parent/Guardian Signature_________________________________________________________________________   Date_____________________ 

Parent/Guardian Name (Print)_____________________________________________   Child_____________________________________________ 

Non Refundable Registration $50.00 for 1 or $75.00 for a family

Non-Refundable Deposit – ($10.00 per wk)  $___________ 
Total due upon registration     $___________ 
Total Remainder Due       $___________ 
Additional T-shirts _____X__________     $___________  

Total Summer Fees Due $___________ 

Please Note:  Field Trips are optional and additional fees apply. 
One fieldtrip t-shirt per child is included as part of registration.  Additional fieldtrip T-shirts may be purchased for $9.00 per shirt for CS-AL or $11.00 for

AXL or larger.   I would like to order _______ additional shirt(s) in the following size YXS (4-5) YS (6-8), YM (10-12), YL (14-16), AS, AM,

AL, AXL

I agree to and understand the following policies:  I will pay my fees in full on Monday 
ONE WEEK prior to the camp start date.  If I request a change, I understand I will be 
charged a one time $10.00 changes fee.  If I must withdrawal my registration from a 
week of camp, I understand that I must notify SHADES at least (6) six working days 
prior to the start of camp to receive a partial refund equaling the tuition minus a 
$10.00 cancellation fee.  A $10.00 cancellation fee will be charged for each week 
cancelled unless another session is added to a camper in my family. I understand that if 
a cancellation notice is received after the published cutoff date, no refund will be given 
for any reason including illness, family emergency or changes in summer plans.  Field
trips are available for an additional fee, and space must be reserved through the field 
trip link by the published cutoff date.  Field trips are optional.  Each field trip sign-up 
will be managed through a Google Forms link only. (Verbal, email, or other field trip 
requests will not be accepted.)   Field trip reservation cancellations must be made in 
writing by 9:00am the day prior to the field trip.  Participants cancelling a field trip after 
9:00am the day prior to a field trip will be responsible for the cost of the field trip. 
Students signed up for a field trips may not stay back the day of the field trip.  Field trip 
fees are due prior to the field trip. 

Page 2 of 2 

Revised 1/29/24

Return Customer Registration Discount 
$10.00 (Used SHADES within the year) -$_____________

Sibling Discount - Only applied to subseqeunt child(ren) attending the same week.      
 $10.00 x _____weeks x____Children    -$_____________


	Campers Full Name: 
	Campers 202021 Grade: 
	Gender: 
	SHADES Location: 
	Campers Date of Birth: 
	Age: 
	YXS 45: Off
	YS 68: Off
	YM 1012: Off
	YL 1416: Off
	Adult Small: Off
	Adult Medium: Off
	Adult Large: Off
	Adult XL: Off
	ParentGuardian Initials: 
	YXS 45_2: Off
	YS 68_2: Off
	YM 1012_2: Off
	YL 1416_2: Off
	AS: Off
	AM: Off
	AL: Off
	AXL: Off
	ParentGuardian Name Print: 
	Child: 
	Date: 
	yes Wk1: Off
	No Wk 1: Off
	Yes Wk 2: Off
	No Wk 2: Off
	Yes Wk 3: Off
	No Wk 3: Off
	Yes Week 5: Off
	No Week 5: Off
	Yes Wk 6: Off
	No Wk 6: Off
	Yes Wk 7: Off
	No Wk 7: Off
	Yes Wk 8: Off
	No Wk 8: Off
	Yes Wk 9: Off
	No Wk 9: Off
	Yes Wk 4: Off
	No Wk 4: Off
	Deposit: 
	Due at Registration: 
	Totals Remainder Due: 
	T-Shirt Cost: 
	# of Shirts: 
	Total T-Shirt Cost: 
	Total Fee Due after Deposit and Registration: 
	Return Customer Discount: 
	#of Weeks: 
	# of children: 
	Total Sibling Discount: 


