Camper's Schedule/Fee Form - Summer 2024



Camper's Full Name	Camper's 2023-24 Grade (Gender
SHADES Location:	Camper's Date of Birth	Age
Child T-shirt Size: ☐YXS (4-5) ☐YS (6-8), ☐YM (10-12), ☐YL (14-16),	□Adult Small, □Adult Medium, □Adu	ılt Large, 🗆 Adult XI

Please indicate the weeks you are registering your camper to attend. Please complete a separate form for each

		Summer Vacation	Please enroll my child in	Camp Cost Indicate your selected service for each week below			Fees are due on or before the Balance
		Camp Title	the camps	5 Days Per	Deposit Due	Balance Due by	Due Date Each
Camp Date	Camp Hours		below	Week	Upon Registration	Due Date	Week
May 28-May 31 Closed Memorial Day	7:00am-6:00pm	Farm Vacation	□Yes □No	\$95.00	\$10.00	\$85.00	May 20
June 3-7	7:00am-6:00pm	Caribbean Cruise Vacation	□Yes □No	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	May 27 Pmt. due on holiday - Plan ahead
June 10-14	7:00am-6:00pm	Parks Vacation	□Yes □No	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	June 5
June 17-21 Closed Junteenth	7:00am-6:00pm	Beach Vacation	□Yes □No	\$95.00	\$10.00	\$85.00	June10
June 24-July 28	7:00am-6:00pm	Rainforest Vacation	□Yes □No	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	June 17
July 1-5 Closed 4th of July	7:00am-6:00pm	Circus Vacation	□Yes □No	\$95.00	\$10.00	\$85.00	June 24
July 8-12	7:00am-6:00pm	Art Lovers Vacation	□Yes □No	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	July 1
July 15-19	7:00am-6:00pm	European Vacation	□Yes □No	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	8 ylut
July 22-26	7:00am-6:00pm	Big Apple Vacation	□Yes □No	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	July 15
July 29-Aug 2	Closed	SHADES will be CLOS	ED for training a	and school prepa	r <mark>ation.</mark> (LIT Campout	will be Sun., July 28	to Mon., July 29 2024)

SHADES is CLOSED for mandatory school year preparation July 29-Aug 7. The first day of school is Tuesday, August 8, 2023. Summer services are subject to change per KCS directive.

Non Refundable Registration Return Customer Registration Discount \$10.00 (Used SHADES within the year) Non-Refundable Deposit – (\$10.00 per wk)	\$50.00 for 1 or \$75.00 for a family -\$ \$	I agree to and understand the following policies: I will pay my fees in full on Monday ONE WEEK prior to the camp start date. If I request a change, I understand I will be charged a one time \$10.00 changes fee. If I must withdrawal my registration from a week of camp, I understand that I must notify SHADES at least (6) six working days prior to the start of camp to receive a partial refund equaling the tuition minus a \$10.00 cancellation fee. A \$10.00 cancellation fee will be charged for each week cancelled unless another session is added to a camper in my family. I understand that			
Total due upon registration Total Remainder Due Additional T-shirtsX	\$ \$ \$	a cancellation notice is received after the pu for any reason including illness, family emera trips are available for an additional fee, and trip link by the published cutoff date. Field t will be managed through a Google Forms lin	gency or changes in summer plans. Field space must be reserved through the field rips are optional. Each field trip sign-up		
Sibling Discount - Only applied to subsequent c \$10.00 xweeks xChildren Total Summer Fees Due		requests will not be accepted.) Field trip rewriting by 9:00am the day prior to the field to 9:00am the day prior to a field trip will be restudents signed up for a field trips may not so	servation cancellations must be made in rip. Participants cancelling a field trip after sponsible for the cost of the field trip.		
Please Note: Field Trips are optional and a One fieldtrip t-shirt per child is included as part AXL or larger. I would like to order a □ AL, □ AXL	of registration. Additional fieldtrip T-sh				
Parent/Guardian Name (Print)		Child			
Parent/Guardian Signature			Date		